Ol12 A DEEERRE S R (SHGEE)
X H H X HEE XN
12H6H8 ¥12,220 |#rrexis KiEaamsEmmens (/108 BAFEH220M & 48)
12H6H ¥15,220 |serrimmsimme e miascs (1/230 0 RAFE08220M & 8)
12H6H8 ¥12,380 |rtEssimrmEikames (/305 RAFLN380ME 4 )
12H26H ¥13,000 [FhlXERXBERIERRMR
AHDEE | ¥52,820 444

OREXBEEDHBR O (A A, 25t)

18 &5 G & %

A % A R Ft % A R Gt
4H 21 215 ¥19,000 ¥19,000
5H T o | ¥74,000 ¥93,000
6H ofk 184 || ¥87,000 | ¥180,000
7H 31 214 || ¥30,000 | ¥210,000
8H 5 264 (| ¥43,000 | ¥253,000
9H 14 271 ¥10,000 | ¥263,000
108 21 20M | ¥25,000 | ¥288,000
118 444 33 | ¥45,000 | ¥333,000
128 444 374 || ¥52,820 | ¥385,820




